
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$315.00

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

S LAKE CNTY HOSP

$0.00

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT
CITY OF GROVELAND

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

12/05/2013

12/05/2013

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

2013  Paid Real Estate

2013  Paid Real Estate

00GR

00GR

3848263

3848263

4.7309

5.6700

0.3853
0.1900

0.3283

Paid

Paid

0.2554

1.5000
5.4700

Nov 30, 2013

Nov 30, 2013

0.7900

13,400
13,400
13,400

13,400
13,400
21,226
21,226

13,400
13,400

2013-00171276

2013-00171276

$302.40

$302.40

63.39

D R HORTON INC
5850 T G LEE BLVD STE 600
ORLANDO, FL    32822

D R HORTON INC
5850 T G LEE BLVD STE 600
ORLANDO, FL    32822

2122252301-000-13400

2122252301-000-13400

19.3199

GROVELAND, WESTWOOD PHASE II SUB
LOT 134--LESS MINERALRIGHTS--PB 57 PG
74-76ORB 4327 PG 131

GROVELAND, WESTWOOD PHASE II SUB LOT
134--LESS MINERALRIGHTS--PB 57 PG
74-76ORB 4327 PG 131

3.42

Receipt #

Receipt #

4.40
73.30
31.84

120.35

2.55
5.16

10.59

21,226
21,226

0

13,400
0

13,400
0

13,400
13,400

13,400 0
0
0

0
0
0

$315.00

13,400
13,400




